JS LEDJS LED
ECO Lighting Technology and Solutions
®
Model No. MJ-60-5000-OJ
LED Driver
Features
IP68 waterproof
Meet the standard of world lighting safety
,UL
Ip68
IP68
+V(Black)
-V(White)
Warranty:5 years
qyy
图章
SPECIFICATION
200mV
60W
0~5A
5A
88%
PF>0.6/110VAC
1A/110VAC
COLD START 100A/110VAC
UL
EN55015:2013;EN61547:2009;
EN61000-3-2:2014; EN61000-3-3:2013
100-277VAC
MJ-60-5000-OJ
110V
L
AC
N
ON/OFF
N
L
Input LED Driver         -
+ +
-
LED
L LED
Input LED Driver
N
Black
White
L
Input LED Driver
N
+
-
LED
+
-
Vout
Black
White
Vout
Black
White
Vout
6.69*2.17*1.38"
170m
m
 / 6.69"
55mm / 2.17"35mm / 1.38"
(B
lack)
(W
hite)
18A
W
G
X
2C
 (200m
m
)
15PCS/Carton
A
C
/L(B
lack)
A
C
/N
(W
hite)
F
G
/(G
reen)
18A
W
G
X
3C
15.87*10.55*6.22"
Mechanical Specification
Deratiing Curve
Others
9.7Kg/G.W